General Info MMP type MS325General Info MMP type MS116
ABB 16ABB 15
General Info MMP type MS49xGeneral Info MMP type MS45x
ABB 17 ABB 18
Manual Motor Protector MS116
ABB 19 ABB 20
Manual Motor Protector MS325
ABB 21 ABB 22

                                                                    2 NC                                                                             HK1-02
Auxiliary contact blocks for Type MS116 (front mount)
                                                                            Contact                                                                                              Catalog                       List
                                                                        confi guration                                                                                          number                     price
                                                             1 NO & 1 NC                                                                      HKF1-11                   $ 33
Bell alarm contact blocks for Type MS116
                                                                            Contact                                                                                              Catalog                       List
                                                                        confi guration                                                                                          number                     price
                                                             1 NO & 1 NC                                                                      SK1-11
                                                                   2 NO                                                                             SK1-20                     $ 33
                                                                    2 NC                                                                             SK1-02
Undervoltage trip for Type MS116
Voltage (VAC)
                                                                                         Catalog                       List
                                                                                                                                                                                       number                     price
                                                                      24                                                                               UA1-24
                                                                      48                                                                               UA1-48
                                                                      60                                                                               UA1-60
                                                                     120                                                                              UA1-120              $ 82.50
                                                                     230                                                                              UA1-230
                                                                     400                                                                              UA1-400
                                                                     415                                                                              UA1-415
Undervoltage trip with 1NO & 1NC auxiliary contact for Type MS116
Voltage (VAC)
                                                                                         Catalog                       List
                                                                                                                                                                                       number                     price
                                                                      24                                                                               UA1-HK-24
                                                                      48                                                                               UA1-HK-48
                                                                      60                                                                               UA1-HK-60
                                                                     120                                                                              UA1-HK-120        $ 97.50
                                                                     230                                                                              UA1-HK-230
                                                                     400                                                                              UA1-HK-400
                                                                     415                                                                              UA1-HK-415
Locking device for Type MS116
Description
                                                                                           Catalog                       List
                                                                                                                                                                                       number                     price